P.V. Zutphen

Stand Snelheid
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Kampioenschap per hok

Naam

A.A. Jurriens

E. Haandrikman
Floris Hulshof
Piet Schrijvers

H. van Zanten & Zn.
Albert Roording
Comb. Peppelenbosch
R. Wolf

Henk Voskamp

J. Eikelboom
Wilfred Pasman
Roording Sisters

Zutphen

Totpnt

5569.
3411.
3122.
3005.
2685.
1590.
1469.
1419.
1356.
1151.

947.

366.
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Golden Liga



